
LA
KE
CR
E S
TL
N

SHOREWOOD CT SHOREWOODDR

LA
KE
CR
ES
T L
N

EL
 R
ED
 D
R

SHOREW
OODDR

LAKECRESTD
R

BANN
INGB

EACH
RD

TAVARES

TAVARES TAVARES

L a k e  E u s t i s

00200

00700

00600 00900

01000

12

15

20

24

33

38

47

F

J

B

WRA 1

10

14

2
26

27

3

30
31

40
43

6
7

9

H

REC

2 3 WRA 3

16

28

32

35

36

39

45 48

5

E

A
1

1

1

11

13

17
18

19
21

22

25
26

29
34

4

4142
44

46

8

D

G

WRA 29B

C

23

VISTA DEL LARGOVISTA DEL LARGO
1ST ADD, TAVARES1ST ADD, TAVARES

PB 25/71PB 25/71

SOUTH SHORES ONSOUTH SHORES ON
LAKE EUSTIS, TAVARESLAKE EUSTIS, TAVARES

PB 29/27PB 29/27

VISTA VILLASVISTA VILLAS
PB 64/96PB 64/96

T19-R26-Sec20 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
21
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arc e ls
Subdivis ion Lots
Subdivis ion Bloc ks
Subdivis ion Boundarie s

Eas e m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se c tion Line s
County Boundary ´ Date : 10/23/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Apprais e r (LCP A) digital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cadastral m aps  are  produc e d s ole ly
for ad valore m  prope rty as s e s s m e nt purpos e s  and are  provide d
to the  public for inform ational purpos e s  only.  LCP A’s  GIS
cadastral m aps  are  NOT le gal land surve ys  and s hould not be
us e d or re lie d upon as s uc h.  No warrantie s , e xpre s s e d or
im plie d, are  provide d for the  m ap data he re in, its  pos itional or
the m atic  ac c urac y, its  us e , or its  inte rpre tation.
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